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Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8817698

8839552

8884966

8890344

8890345

8898991

8898992

8898993

8899632

8899633

8899634

8899929

8899955

Case

MACGILLIVARY, DAVID JAMES

ANDRAE, MICHAEL DAVID

BATES, AUSTIN DAVIS

SINGH, KARMANPREET

SINGH, KARMANPREET

NGUYEN, TAN PHUC

NGUYEN, TAN PHUC

NGUYEN, TAN PHUC

HINES, SARAH JESSICA

HINES, SARAH JESSICA

HINES, SARAH JESSICA

GOM, SIMON-PETER TERUMBUR

JASKARAN, SINGH

Name

181245-6

995058-2

730504-4

1017436-1

1017436-1

151806-2

151806-2

151806-2

665180-2

665180-2

665180-2

994975-2

1001294-3

Person

MVA 287(2)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 64

MVA 287(2)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 106A(C)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths


