Ref: scheduled\_cases

14-AUG-2025 12:46 Page 1 of 1

## Sydney Provincial Court Cases Scheduled For August 27, 2025 In Sydney Night Court

		Person					Case Age
Case	Name	Alias	Charge	Fed	Time	Hearing Reason	Mnths
8817698	MACGILLIVARY, DAVID JAMES	181245-6	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8839552	ANDRAE, MICHAEL DAVID	995058-2	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8884966	BATES, AUSTIN DAVIS	730504-4	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8890344	SINGH, KARMANPREET	1017436-1	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Submission To Penalty	
8890345	SINGH, KARMANPREET	1017436-1	MVA 37(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8898991	NGUYEN, TAN PHUC	151806-2	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm		
8898992	NGUYEN, TAN PHUC	151806-2	MVA 37(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8898993	NGUYEN, TAN PHUC	151806-2	MVA 64		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8899632	HINES, SARAH JESSICA	665180-2	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8899633	HINES, SARAH JESSICA	665180-2	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8899634	HINES, SARAH JESSICA	665180-2	MVA 37(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8899929	GOM, SIMON-PETER TERUMBUR	994975-2	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8899955	JASKARAN, SINGH	1001294-3	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	